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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

Faustfeuerwaffen-GrofRkaliber

Manner

Name

und Vereinsmeister
Eisl Alexander
Rauscher Dietmar
Vlaschitz Richard
Weselka Jorg
Pdchhacker Anton
Kogler Andreas
Leherbauer Gerald
Veronik Hans-Jirgen
Grobl Markus
Stummer Michael
Lippert Johannes
Brunmayr Stefan

Senioren 1

Name

und Vereinsmeister
Strohmayer Leo
Kirchweger Hermann
Brunmayr Gerhard
Jungwirth Michael
Bauer Reinhold

Pils Franz

Senioren 2

Name

und Vereinsmeister
Steininger Guido
Hahn Anton
Bauernschmidt Otto
Lack Peter

Dick Felix sen.
Armbruster Rudolf
Jager Alexander

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
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FSV 1864
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FSV 1864
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150 sek. 20 sek.

299
285
282
278
281
267
282
276
272
258
247
267

150 sek. 20 sek.

298
286
293
278
268
254

150 sek. 20 sek.

284
281
287
265
252
245
254

291
285
274
274
271
282
264
267
264
252
241
211

296
286
277
261
264
243

281
271
248
244
254
261
235

23.09.2017

Endergebnis

590
570
556
552
552
549
546
543
536
510
488
478

Endergebnis

594
572
570
539
532
497

Endergebnis

565
552
535
509
506
506
489
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Frauen

Name
und Vereinsmeisterin

Muhlberger Bettina

Hennigler Ulrike
Plank Simone
Seniorinnen 1

Name
und Vereinsmeisterin

Dvorak Andrea

Schweizer Gabriele
Strohmayer Maria
Hahn Elisabeth

Rosen Andreas
Oberschiitzenmeister

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864
FSV 1864

150 sek. 20 sek.

266 255
260 258
251 204

150 sek. 20 sek.

294 277
284 255
256 268
237 237

Endergebnis

521
518
455

Endergebnis

571
539
524
474

Simone Plank
Auswertung



